14.30 Hrs. on 11.12.2021 at Contracts, PPPU, Thirumayam  

(In case of any change in opening date, if any, will be intimated later.) 

Date/Time of Price Bid Opening The date/ time of price bid opening will be intimated separately. 

EMD AMOUNT  Rs. 2,200/- (Rupees Two Thousand Two Hundred Only) 

Working Area Contact details 

Deputy Manager / Quality Control, 
Power Plant Piping Unit, BHEL -Thirumayam – 622507, 
Contact No. 04333-4333409/ 9884357628 

Mail ID:   harish.s@bhel.in  

Vendors may visit the work area prior to submission of offer to